


2/1 550 x 398 € 62.400 € 50.300

1/1 266 x 398 € 39.000 € 31.400

1/2 266 x 190 € 24.200 € 19.500

3/7 266 x 166 € 21.300 € 17.200

2/5 104 x 375 € 19.700 € 15.800

2/7 158 x 190 / 266 x 118 € 14.900 € 12.000

1/4
158 x 166 / 212 x 118 /

  104 x 238 / 266 x 94
€ 12.400 € 10.000

1/5 158 x 118 € 9.400 € 7.600

1/6 104 x 166 / 266 x 70 € 8.800 € 7.000

1/8 104 x 118 / 266 x 46 € 6.200 € 5.100

1/9 158 x 70 / 266 x 40 € 5.600 € 4.500

1/10 104 x 94 € 4.900 € 4.000

1/14 104 x 70 / 158 x 46 € 3.700 € 3.000

1/20 104 x 46 / 50 x 94 € 2.500 € 2.000

1/25 104 x 40 € 2.100 € 1.700

1/27 50 x 70 € 1.850 € 1.500

1/32 104 x 30 € 1.600 € 1.300

1/40 50 x 50 € 1.300 € 1.000



Front page 4

Page 2 or 3 3

Page 4 to 15 2

Front page sections 2

Backpage sections 2

Economic section 1,5

Other positional guarantee 1,2
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You can submit adverts by email to traffic@nrc.nl.

Our digital standard for advertising files is Certified PDF (cPDF). 
An ad must meet the following requirements:

• Submit without registration and crop marks
• Photoshop colour profile for conversion to CMYK: 
ISOnewspaper26v4
• Job options for exporting to PDF in InDesign: 
GWG2015_NewspaperAds_CMYK or NewspaperAds_1v4_IND4 
(outdated version)
• Submit full-colour adverts in CMYK, 200 dpi, no RGB
• Submit black-and-white adverts in greyscale, not as CMYK or RGB

For technical questions regarding submission of materials, please 
visit printarena.nl.

mailto:traffic@nrc.nl
http://www.printarena.nl/


Monday Friday 12.00 Friday 15.00

Tuesday Monday 12.00 Monday 15.00

Wednesday Tuesday 12.00 Tuesday 15.00

Thursday Wednesday 12.00 Wednesday 15.00

Friday Thursday 12.00 Thursday 15.00

Saturday Thursday 12.00 Thursday 15.00

Saturday Monday 9.30 Wednesday 10.00

Saturday Monday 9.30 Wednesday 10.00

Saturday Monday 9.30 Wednesday 10.00

Saturday Monday 9.30 Wednesday 10.00

Monday Thursday 12.00 Friday 15.00

Tuesday Thursday 12.00 Monday 15.00

Wednesday Friday 12.00 Tuesday 15.00

Thursday Monday 12.00 Tuesday 15.00

Friday Monday 12.00 Wednesday 15.00



440x285* 2/1 € 40.000

220x285* 1/1 € 23.000

1/1 
CD101

2/1 
CS201** Provide materials as certified pdf in CMYK. 

 The colour profile is: PSO_MFC_Paper_eci.icc.
Preset Adobe PDF: MagazineAds_1v4.joboptions

Please provide the material to

mailto:traffic@nrc.nl
mailto:g.dijkhuizen@nrc.nl
mailto:t.vankampen@nrc.nl


Saturday 7 February 2026 Musicals Monday 19 January 2026 Thursday 22 January 2026

Saturday 7 March 2026 Fashion Monday 16 February  2026 Thursday 19 February 2026

Saturday 4 April 2026 Design Monday 16 March 2026 Thursday 19 March 2026

Saturday 2 May 2026 Monday 13 April 2026 Thursday 16 April 2026

Saturday 6 June 2026 Monday 18 May 2026 Thursday 21 May 2026

Saturday 4 July 2026 50+ Monday 15 June 2026 Thursday 18 June 2026

Saturday 5 September 2026 Fashion Monday 17 August 2026 Thursday 20 August 2026

Saturday 3 October 2026 Design Monday 14 September 2026 Thursday 17 September 2026

Saturday 7 November 2026 Monday 19 October 2026 Thursday 22 October 2026

Saturday 5 December 2026 Monday 16 November 2026 Thursday 19 November 2026

•

•

•

•

•

mailto:traffic@nrc.nl


266 x 398 € 1.850

266 x 190 € 1.150
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